



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137
www.dorvaltrading.com

GNAW® CHOCOLATE BARS - Crystallized Ginger 3.5oz

Dark Chocolate with Crystallized Ginger Pieces

DORVAL Item #:	22003	Gross Case Weight:	18.5 lbs
Manufacturer's UPC:	06004	Case Dimensions:	10.5 x 10.5 x 7.0
Case Pack:	6x12ct	Case Cube:	TBD
Outer Case UPC:	100 06004 22003 8	Pallet Configuration:	12 x 7 = 84
Inner Box UPC:	0 06004 22303 2	Product of (Country):	England
Retail Unit UPC:	0 06004 22003 1	Shelf Life:	24 Months from date of production

Ingredients: **Cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, crystallized ginger (ginger, sugar), soy lecithin (emulsifier), natural vanilla and ginger flavors.**

Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 60% min.

Allergen Info: **Contains soy.
Processed on equipment that also processes milk, tree nuts and peanuts.**

Nutritional Information:

NUTRITION FACTS	
Serving Size : 42g	
Servings Per Bar: 2.5 (appx 10 blocks)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 220	Calories from fat 130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 14g	22%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 1mg	0%
Sodium 19mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 17g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 1%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	Iron 0%
*Percent Daily Value is based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137
 www.dorvaltrading.com

GNAW® CHOCOLATE BARS - Rocky Road 3.5oz

Milk Chocolate with Marshmallows and Vanilla Fudge Pieces

DORVAL Item #:	22014	Gross Case Weight:	15.5 lbs
Manufacturer's UPC:	06004	Case Dimensions:	10.5 x 10.5 x 7.0
Case Pack:	6 x 10ct	Case Cube:	TBD
Outer Case UPC:	100 06004 22014 4	Pallet Configuration:	12 x 7 = 84
Inner Box UPC:	0 06004 22314 8	Product of (Country):	England
Retail Unit UPC:	0 06004 22003 1	Shelf Life:	24 Months from date of production

Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, fudge (sugar, glucose syrup, sweetened condensed milk, refined vegetable oil [palm], butter [milk], soy lecithin [emulsifier], natural vanilla flavor, salt), cocoa mass, marshmallows (glucose syrup, sugar, dextrose, water, sorbitol [stabilizer], gelatin, natural flavors, carmine [color]), soy lecithin (emulsifier), natural vanilla flavor.

Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 33% min, milk solids 22% min.

Allergen Info: Contains milk, soy.
 Processed on equipment that also processes milk, tree nuts and peanuts.

Nutritional Information:

NUTRITION FACTS	
Serving Size : 42g	
Servings Per Bar: 2.5 (appx 10 blocks)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 230	Calories from fat 130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 14g	22%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 7mg	2%
Sodium 19mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 22g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 1%	Vitamin C 1%
Calcium 7%	Iron 0%
*Percent Daily Value is based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

August 3, 2018



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137
www.dorvaltrading.com

GNAW® CHOCOLATE BARS - Mint Chocolate Chip 3.5oz

Dark Chocolate with Natural Peppermint Flavor

DORVAL Item #:	22016	Gross Case Weight:	18.5 lbs
Manufacturer's UPC:	06004	Case Dimensions:	10.5 x 10.5 x 7.0
Case Pack:	6x12ct	Case Cube:	TBD
Outer Case UPC:	100 06004 22016 8	Pallet Configuration:	12 x 7 = 84
Inner Box UPC:	0 06004 22316 2	Product of (Country):	England
Retail Unit UPC:	0 06004 22016 1	Shelf Life:	24 Months from date of production

Ingredients: **Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, soy lecithin [emulsifier], natural vanilla flavor), soy lecithin (emulsifier), natural vanilla and peppermint flavor, natural color (copper chlorophyll [green alfalfa extract]).**

Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 60% min.

Allergen Info: **Contains milk, soy.
 Processed on equipment that also processes milk, tree nuts and peanuts.**

Nutritional Information:

NUTRITION FACTS	
Serving Size : 42g	
Servings Per Bar: 2.5 (appx 10 blocks)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 240	Calories from fat 140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 15g	23%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 8mg	3%
Sodium 26mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 22g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 1%	Vitamin C 1%
Calcium 8%	Iron 0%
*Percent Daily Value is based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137
www.dorvaltrading.com

GNAW® CHOCOLATE BARS - Peanut Butter 3.5oz

Milk Chocolate with Peanuttty Chunks

DORVAL Item #:	22018	Gross Case Weight:	18.5 lbs
Manufacturer's UPC:	06004	Case Dimensions:	10.5 x 10.5 x 7.0
Case Pack:	6x12ct	Case Cube:	TBD
Outer Case UPC:	100 06004 22018 2	Pallet Configuration:	12 x 7 = 84
Inner Box UPC:	0 06004 22318 6	Product of (Country):	England
Retail Unit UPC:	0 06004 22018 5	Shelf Life:	24 Months from date of production

Ingredients: **Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, chopped roasted peanuts, peanut paste, soy lecithin (emulsifier), natural vanilla flavor.**

Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 33% min, milk solids 22% min.

Allergen Info: **Contains peanuts, milk, soy.
Processed on equipment that also processes milk, tree nuts and peanuts.**

Nutritional Information:

NUTRITION FACTS	
Serving Size : 42g	
Servings Per Bar: 2.5 (appx 10 blocks)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 240	Calories from fat 140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 15g	23%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 8mg	3%
Sodium 26mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 18g	
Protein 4g	
Vitamin A 2%	Vitamin C 1%
Calcium 7%	Iron 0%
*Percent Daily Value is based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137
www.dorvaltrading.com

GNAW® CHOCOLATE BARS - Bananas Foster 3.5oz

Milk Chocolate with Natural Banana and Caramel Flavor

DORVAL Item #:	22026	Gross Case Weight:	18.5 lbs
Manufacturer's UPC:	06004	Case Dimensions:	10.5 x 10.5 x 7.0
Case Pack:	6x12ct	Case Cube:	TBD
Outer Case UPC:	100 06004 22026 7	Pallet Configuration:	12 x 7 = 84
Inner Box UPC:	0 06004 22326 1	Product of (Country):	England
Retail Unit UPC:	0 06004 22026 0	Shelf Life:	24 Months from date of production

Ingredients: **White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soy lecithin [emulsifier], natural banana and vanilla flavor, natural color [lutein (yellow marigold extract)], caramel chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, skimmed milk powder, cocoa mass, caramel powder [skimmed milk powder, milk proteins, sugar, butter (milk)], whey powder, lactose), soy lecithin (emulsifier), natural vanilla and caramel flavors.**

Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 33% min, milk solids 18% min.

Allergen Info: **Contains milk, soy.
Processed on equipment that also processes milk, tree nuts and peanuts.**

Nutritional Information:

NUTRITION FACTS	
Serving Size : 42g	
Servings Per Bar: 2.5 (appx 10 blocks)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 240	Calories from fat 130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 15g	23%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 9mg	3%
Sodium 31mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 0.5g	2%
Sugars 23g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 3%	Vitamin C 1%
Calcium 9%	Iron 0%
*Percent Daily Value is based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137
www.dorvaltrading.com

GNAW® CHOCOLATE BARS - Snowberry Crunch 3.5oz

White Chocolate with Strawberry and Honeycomb Pieces

DORVAL Item #:	22039	Gross Case Weight:	18.5 lbs
Manufacturer's UPC:	06004	Case Dimensions:	10.5 x 10.5 x 7.0
Case Pack:	6x12ct	Case Cube:	TBD
Outer Case UPC:	100 06004 22039 7	Pallet Configuration:	12 x 7 = 84
Inner Box UPC:	0 06004 22339 1	Product of (Country):	England
Retail Unit UPC:	0 06004 22039 0	Shelf Life:	24 Months from date of production

Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, strawberry pieces (fruit [concentrated apple puree, strawberry puree], fructose glycoside syrup, sugar, glycerol [humectant], wheat fiber, vegetable fat [palm], malic acid, pectin, natural colors [carrot, pumpkin and blueberry extracts], natural flavors), honeycomb (sugar, glucose syrup, bicarbonate of soda, rice flour), soy lecithin (emulsifier), natural strawberry and vanilla flavors.

Allergen Info: Contains milk, soy.
Processed on equipment that also processes milk, tree nuts and peanuts.

Nutritional Information:

NUTRITION FACTS	
Serving Size : 42g	
Servings Per Bar: 2.5 (appx 10 blocks)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 230	Calories from fat 130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 14g	22%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 8mg	3%
Sodium 26mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 24g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 23g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 9%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 7%	Iron 0%
*Percent Daily Value is based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	